CUSTOMER BENEFITS
Once U Login U Will Gain Benefits

sln | Package price

Number of IDs

Group Level
Income
5001

25005
50010

100020

250050

500100

Customer
benefits

& Made with Gamma


https://gamma.app/?utm_source=made-with-gamma

Executive Income
U will get an additional bonus of rupees 50 for this packages

sln | Package price | Number of IDs | Executive Bonus | Executive
o Income

& Made with Gamma


https://gamma.app/?utm_source=made-with-gamma

	Slide 1
	Slide 2

